
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F472226363 MPR PROPERTY MAINTENANCE & CONS $221,123.21 100.00%

2 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $472,823.75 213.83%

3 F651026069 M & M CONTRACTORS, INC. $536,352.93 242.56%

4 F650699505 RICK RICHARDS INC $583,218.72 263.75%

5 F592415899 ALL SEASONS LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. $614,462.58 277.88%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

Edging and Sweeping in Sarasota & Manatee Counties

District 1Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

365 CALENDAR DAYS

E1P41-R0

January 21, 2016 11:00 AM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
MANATEE

008 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

02/04/2016Florida Department of Transportation

NOTE:  The posting period for this contract shall begin at 4:00 P.M., Thursday, February 4, 2016 and shall end at 4:00 P.M. Wednesday, February 9, 2016.

"FAILURE TO FILE A PROTEST WITHIN THE TIME PRESCRIBED IN SECTION 120.57(3), FLORIDA STATUTES, OR FAILURE
TO POST THE BOND OR OTHER SECURITY REQUIRED BY LAW WITHIN THE TIME ALLOWED FOR FILING A BOND SHALL
CONSTITUTE A WAIVER OF PROCEEDINGS UNDER CHAPTER 120, FLORIDA STATUTES."

AWARD CONTINGENT UPON
FUNDS APPROVAL BY THE
DEPARTMENT'S COMPTROLLER



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MPR PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE & CONS

(2) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(3) M & M CONTRACTORS,
INC.

0001 EDGING AND SWEEPING (EM)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

4,165.848

PM

53.08000 221,123.21 113.50000 472,823.75 128.75000 536,352.93

Section Total with LCC: $221,123.21 $472,823.75 $536,352.93

Life Cycle Costs:

$536,352.93$221,123.21 $472,823.75Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$472,823.75$221,123.21 $536,352.93

$221,123.21

Contract Item Totals

$472,823.75 536,352.93Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Edging and Sweeping in Sarasota & Manatee Counties

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 21, 2016

Contract Description:

E1P41-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE

Min: Max:

02/04/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) RICK RICHARDS INC (5) ALL SEASONS
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS,

INC.

0001 EDGING AND SWEEPING (EM)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E110 32  1

EDGING AND SWEEPING

4,165.848

PM

140.00000 583,218.72 147.50000 614,462.58

Section Total with LCC: $583,218.72 $614,462.58

Life Cycle Costs:

$583,218.72 $614,462.58Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$614,462.58$583,218.72

$583,218.72

Contract Item Totals

$614,462.58Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Edging and Sweeping in Sarasota & Manatee Counties

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 1

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):008

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

January 21, 2016

Contract Description:

E1P41-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE

Min: Max:

02/04/2016Florida Department of Transportation


